

ITEM NO. 203

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5326/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2003 in SA No. 32/2003 &  
order dated 16.12.2005 In CMRA No. 157240/2003 of The HIGH COURT  
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHIV DUTT TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT INSP. OF SCHOOLS FATEHPUR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to file additional  
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kr. Misra, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master