

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3502 OF 2008

SHIV DUTT TRIPATHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT INSP. OF SCHOOLS FATEHPUR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents requests and he  
is allowed two weeks' time to file the statement of case.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master